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PUNCH MASTER
HEAVY�DUTY�HAND-FED�PLATEN�DIE�CUTTING�&�CREASING�MACHINE

LEADING�MANUFACTURERS��OF�
PREMIUM�-�QUALITY�DIE�CUTTERS�

ACCURATE� DURABLE ECNOMICAL

C achines
Amritsar - 143001



C achines

TECHNICAL�SPECIFICATION
SIZE OF PALTE

(CM)
INSIDE CHASE

(CM)
INSIDE CHASE

(Inches)
SIZE OF PALTE

(Inches)
Power Req.

(HP)
Impressions

(Per Hour)
Weight
(Approx)

23" x 29"

25" x 35"

28" x 40"

32" x 43"

36" x 46"

41" x 55"

44" x 58"

46" x 66"

56" x 76"

20" x 26"

22" x 32"

25" x 37"

29" x 40"

32" x 42"

37" x 51"

40" X 54"

42" x 62"

52" x 72"

58 x74

64 x 89

71 x 102

81 x 109

92 x117

104  x 140

112 x 148

117 x 168

143 x 194

3 HP

5 HP

5 HP

5HP

7.5 HP

7.5 HP

7.5 HP

10 HP

15 HP

51 x 66

56 x 81

64 x 94

74 x 102

81 x 107

94 x 130

102 x 138

107 x 158

132 x 183

1500

1400

1300

1300

1200

1000

950

900

800

2600 Kgs.

3200 Kgs.

3800 Kgs. 

4300 Kgs.

5500 Kgs.

6700 Kgs.

7000 Kgs.

9500 Kgs.

12800 Kgs.
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www.imcmachinesindia.com

1. The Machine is Particularly designed for heavy jobs of cutting, creasing, embossing of cardboard,     

corrugated board, plastic & PVC materials etc. also performance half cutting jobs

2. Quality C.l. Casting & Best raw materials are used suitable for every part of the machine such as 

cam and shafts etc.

3. All Rotating part are provided with dimensioned SKF/NBC Bearings & Phosp-horus Bronze Bushes 

for smooth Running

4. All Parts are Precisely machined to ensure absolute accuracy

5. Steel Gears (Heavy Duty) are Utilized in Machine to ensure Cuts  for Heavy jobs. 

6. Specially designed electromagnetic clutch & brake enable push button control the machine for easy 

& efcient operation. 

7. Complete safety is ensured by electrical inter-locking automatic time deley from 0.5 seconds to 10 

seconds.

8. Advanced designed electric control panel with international standard components i.e. siemen / L & T 

etc. 

SALIENT�FEATURES:

PUNCH MASTER



Heater�Plate�Size�(Inches)

Website�:�www.imcmachinesindia.com

With Single, Double & Triple Pulling

Standard Equipment : Two steel chases, Two M.S. Plates, One Set of Tools.
Op�onal A�achment : Automa�c centralized Lubrica�on System, Hardened and Grounded - 
true make ready plate. Adjustable Chase.

PUNCH MASTER
HEAVY�DUTY�PLATEN�DIE�CUTTER�WITH�HOT�FOIL�STAMPING�ATTACHMENT

22"x32"15"x20" 18"x23" 20"x30" 28"x40"

C achines
Manufactured by:

34-Gokal�Ka�Bagh,�100�Feet�Road,�Amritsar�143001�(India)

Cell�:�+91�98724-26945,�+91�78886-67424Email�:�imcmachines34@yahoo.com
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