HEAVY DUTY HAND-FED PLATEN DIE CUTTING & CREASING MACHINE



LEADING MANUFACTURERS OF PREMIUM - QUALITY DIE CUTTERS

ACCURATE | DURABLE | ECNOMICAL







TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

INSIDE CHASE (Inches)	SIZE OF PALTE (Inches)	INSIDE CHASE (CM)	SIZE OF PALTE (CM)	Power Req.	Impressions (Per Hour)	Weight (Approx)
20" x 26"	23" x 29"	51 x 66	58 x74	3 HP	1500	2600 Kgs.
22" x 32"	25" x 35"	56 x 81	64 x 89	5 HP	1400	3200 Kgs.
25" x 37"	28" x 40"	64 x 94	71 x 102	5 HP	1300	3800 Kgs.
29" x 40"	32" x 43"	74 x 102	81 x 109	5HP	1300	4300 Kgs.
32" x 42"	36" x 46"	81 x 107	92 x117	7.5 HP	1200	5500 Kgs.
37" x 51"	41" x 55"	94 x 130	104 x 140	7.5 HP	1000	6700 Kgs.
40" X 54"	44" x 58"	102 x 138	112 x 148	7.5 HP	950	7000 Kgs.
42" x 62"	46" x 66"	107 x 158	117 x 168	10 HP	900	9500 Kgs.
52" x 72"	56" x 76"	132 x 183	143 x 194	15 HP	800	12800 Kgs.





SALIENT FEATURES:

- 1. The Machine is Particularly designed for heavy jobs of cutting, creasing, embossing of cardboard, corrugated board, plastic & PVC materials etc. also performance half cutting jobs
- 2. Quality C.I. Casting & Best raw materials are used suitable for every part of the machine such as cam and shafts etc.
- 3. All Rotating part are provided with dimensioned SKF/NBC Bearings & Phosp-horus Bronze Bushes for smooth Running
- 4. All Parts are Precisely machined to ensure absolute accuracy
- 5. Steel Gears (Heavy Duty) are Utilized in Machine to ensure Cuts for Heavy jobs.
- 6. Specially designed electromagnetic clutch & brake enable push button control the machine for easy & efficient operation.
- 7. Complete safety is ensured by electrical inter-locking automatic time deley from 0.5 seconds to 10 seconds.
- 8. Advanced designed electric control panel with international standard components i.e. siemen / L & T etc.

HEAVY DUTY PLATEN DIE CUTTER WITH HOT FOIL STAMPING ATTACHMENT



Heater Plate Size (Inches)

With Single, Double & Triple Pulling

Standard Equipment : Two steel chases, Two M.S. Plates, One Set of Tools.

Optional Attachment : Automatic centralized Lubrication System, Hardened and Grounded -

true make ready plate. Adjustable Chase.

Manufactured by:



34-Gokal Ka Bagh, 100 Feet Road, Amritsar 143001 (India)

Website: www.imcmachinesindia.com